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TABLE 5

Top 50 Import Commodities by Value — 1980
With Three Major Trading Countries

RANK COMMODITY DESCRIPTION

1.

6.

Motor vehicles for the transport of persons, goods; for
transport of persons, private motor vehicles and taxis

Japan
U. S.
F.R.G.

Iron or steel structures, complete or incomplete

U.S'
Japan
Italy

UCS.
F.R.G.
Britain

- Machinery parts, not containing electrical connectors

Bars and rods (including wire rod); of iron or steel

Japan
South Korea
Qatar

Motor vehicles for the transport of persons, goods; for
transport of goods and materials; small trucks (pick-up)

one or two cabin
Japan
U.S.
Not defined

Portland cement, cement fondu, slag cement,
cement

Spain

Japan

Greece

ordinary

Electrical apparatus for making and breaking circuits,

other
F.R.G.
U.S.
Britain

Parts and accessories of the motor vehicles
U.S.
F.R.G.
Japan

Value in
'000 S.R.

4,080,554
2,056,578
1,695,035

148,154

3,615,467
703,148
536,097
452,953

2,515,421
1,245,774
260,412
254,073

2,041,277
867,411
347,448
197,616

2,004,038
1,638,012
341,614
6,015

1,893,479
580, 425
492,308
405,806

1,770,202
470,068
388,395
220,986

1,586,067
581,011
348,937
343,397

7 of
Total

4'06

3.60

2.50

2.03

1.99

1.88

1.76

1.58




